ALBANY INSTITUTE OF HISTORY AND ART LIBRARY
SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION

NOTE: #1 - #47 Chamber of Commerce Scrapbooks largely contain news

clippings of business and cultural events in Albany

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5-6

#7

#8-9

#10

#11-12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22-25

#26-31

Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook

Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook

1900-1901

1901-1902

1902-1903

1903-1905

1905-1906

1906-1907

1907

1907-1908

1909

1909-1910

1910

1910-1911

1911

1911-1912

1912

1912-1913

1913-1914

1914-1917

1918

1919



SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#32-33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42-43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49-51

#52

#53

#54

Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook
Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook
Includes news clippings from 7he
Argus and The Times Union.
Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook
Largely Deeper Hudson, includes
news clippings from 7he Albany

Evening News.

Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook
Owen D. Young

Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook

Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook

1919-1920

1920

1919-1921

1938

1941

1939-1941

1942

1944-1947

1943-1950

1938-1958

1938-1956

1940-1945

1938-1959

1938-1958

1919

1925

1925

1926-1928

1928-1929



SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#55.01

#55.02

#56
1916

#57
1870s-
1880s
#58.01

#58.02

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63
1942

Mrs. Charles Hamlin Scrapbook

Largely "Through the Years With Albany,"

a series of pictures of Old Albany published
by The Albany Evening News in connection
with the 250th anniversary of the granting
of the Dongan Charter; also a series of
clippings on the subject of transportation
from various publications.

Mrs. Charles Hamlin Scrapbook
George Wilson Scrapbook

Includes news clippings, photographs,
manuscript material

C.L.V.S. Scrapbook
Business cards

Albany War Chest Scrapbook

Albany War Chest Scrapbook

Mayor Watt's Copy of Minutes of Albany
War Chest Meetings

NOTE: #58.01 and #58.02 presented to
The Albany Institute and Historical and
Art Society by James R. Watt, Mayor. Dec.
23, 1921.

Scrapbook presented by Mrs. May R.
(Staley) Silvernail "Through the Years With
Albany" (see also #55.01 above)

Wedding Scrapbook
News clippings of wedding notices.

WWI Albany Newspapers Scrapbook

WWII Scrapbook
Largely U.S. War Bonds, Cruiser "Albany."

"Do You Remember" Scrapbook

1930-1936

1936-1938

1794-

1918

1918-1921

1936

1863-1899

1917-1919

1943-1946

1941-



photographs of Old Albany, A/bany
Shopping News, Jan. 5, 1941-Mar. 5, 1942

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#64

#65

#66

#67

#68.01

#68.02

#68.03

#69

#70

#71
1840-1892

#72

Albany Scrapbook
News clippings

Scrapbook presented by Mrs. Frank
McNamee 6/1/73

Includes Marcus T. Hun, Citizens Association
of Albany news clippings.

WWI Scrapbook
Also includes some entertainment-type
clippings (e.g. Harmanus Bleecker Hall).

Allegheny-Ludlum Steel Corp. Scrapbook
recipients of the Army Navy Production
Award

Includes many photographs, correspondence,
news clippings.

R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook
Albany Fires

R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook
Albany Fires

R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook
Albany Fires

Killian Van Rensselaer IV Scrapbook
Includes news clippings, ephemeral items.

City of Albany Historical Fragments
Scrapbook
Largely early 1900s.

Albany History Scrapbook
Martha Haker Scrapbook

Includes news clippings, photographs,
ephemeral items.

1938-1939

1877-1910

1916-1919

1942-1946

1894-1949

1949-1951

1962-1971

c. 1885-1903

c. 1906-1948

1872-1890



#73 John Bentley Haker Albany Scrapbook 1870-
1880

#74 Chester L. Latin (student, School 19) 1957-1960
Scrapbook Titled “Albany Past and Present”
SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#75a Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook 1936-
1937
#75b Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook 1936-
1956

Largely late 1930s.
#75c Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook 1950-
1962
#76 New York Central Railroad Scrapbook 1866-
1878

(R-695)
#77 New York Central Railroad Comptroller's 1893-1934

Office Scrapbook
Includes news clippings, correspondence,
ephemeral items.

#78 Dongan Charter Anniversary Celebration 1936
Scrapbook Celebration held July 22, 1936;
news clippings

#79 Historical Pageant Scrapbook 1894
Held at Harmanus Bleecker Hall; includes
news clippings, correspondence (esp.
George Douglas Miller of the Albany
Historical Society), ephemeral items.

#80 National Commercial Bank Scrapbook 1910-1939

#81 Farrell Family Scrapbook 1901-1923
Includes Farrell Family, Brady Family, Wm.
N. Haskell Family news clippings,
manuscript material.

#82 Ernest L. Miller Scrapbook 1891-
1904
Includes sport related news clippings



#83

[#86

(Ridgefield Athletic Club, Albany Academy),
military related news clippings (Tenth
Battalion, 3rd Signal Corps, Albany
Cavalrymen, Troop B).

Scrapbook
Largely trivia, biography, the arts.

Kultur Cartoons by Will Dyson in scrapbook
REMOVED TO SPC BOOK COLLECTION 2/2001

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#87
1874

#88
1962

#89
1888

#90a

#90b

#90c

#90d

Mr. James M. Sayles Albany Scrapbook

Largely poems, short stories, arts and
entertainment many ephemeral items,
news clippings.

Betty Aufsesser Sonneborn Scrapbook

Largely personal mementos and memorabilia
from Albany Academy for Girls.

Mabel Learned Scrapbook

Includes advertising, invitations, marriage
notices, visiting cards, correspondence,
and ephemeral items.

James McCredie Scrapbook
Includes Albany Curling Club.

James McCredie Scrapbook
Includes Albany Curling Club.

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany firemen and Fire Dept.
(McCredie was Fire Commissioner), Albany
Curling Club.

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany Hospital (McCredie was
president of board of governors), United
Traction Co. (McCredie was on board of
directors), Albany Curling Club.

c. 1852-1872

n.d.]

1854-

1950-

1875-

1883-1888

1888-1894

1894-1899

1899-1905



#90e

#90f

#90g

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany Curling Club, Albany
Hospital, Albany banks, United Traction
Co.

James McCredie Scrapbook
Includes Albany Hospital, Albany Curling
Club.

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany Hospital, St. Andrews
Society (McCredie was president at one
time).

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#90h

#90i

#90j

#91a
#91b
#91c
#92h
#92i

#93a
1949

#93b

James McCredie Scrapbook
Includes Burns Club, Albany society news,
WWI.

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany Hospital, Albany railroads,
St. Andrews Society.

James McCredie Scrapbook

Includes Albany Hospital, Burns Club,
political items (esp. William Howard Taft).
Albany Scrapbook

Albany Scrapbook

Albany Scrapbook

Albany Scrapbook

Albany Scrapbook

Freedom Train Scrapbook

Albany Scrapbook

Includes Dongan Charter Celebration,
John G. Myers Store collapse, 7imes
Union 95th and 100th Years, Capitaland

Report, 1976-1977, and Business Biography,
1971-1977.

1905-1910

1910-1912

1912-1919

1919-1922

1922-1927

1927-1930

1926-1936
1933-1941
1914-1935
1932-1936
c. 1930s
1948-

1905,1936-
1977



#94a
1952

#94b
1954

#94c
1956

#94d
1960

Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook

Correspondence, news clippings, ephemeral

items, photographs.

Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook

Correspondence, news clippings, ephemeral

items, photographs.
Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook
News clippings, ephemeral items.
Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook

News clippings, ephemeral items.

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#94e

#96a-b

#97

#98

#99A

#99B

#99C

Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook
News clippings.

Daniel Cady Herrick Scrapbook
Political news clippings.

Mrs. David E. Williamson Scrapbook
Trade cards.

Scrapbook

Largely the Centennial Celebration, also
includes anthropological, zoological, and
botanical clippings as well as handwritten
notations.

Albany Scrapbook

Includes "Looking at Albany" column by
Janet Scott acc. no. 1995.111, gift of Betty
Aviza.

Albany Scrapbook

Largely wedding announcements, some
birth announcements, general happenings
about Albany.

Albany Scrapbook

1951-

1953-

1955-

1959-

1961

1904

c. 1880s

1876-1906

1908-1959

1939-1960

1916-1928



#99D

#99E

#99F

#99G

Largely poetry and verse, includes writings
by Edgar A. Guest, news clippings, some
photographs and ephemeral items.

Albany Scrapbook

Largely "Around the Town" and "Tattletales
of Old Albany," columns by Edgar S. Van
Olinda.

Albany Scrapbook
Largely WWII.

Albany Scrapbook
Largely regarding churches and religion.

Albany Scrapbook
Obituaries and death notices.

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#99H

#99I

#99J

#100-130

#100

#101

#102

Albany Scrapbook

Largely 1930s, obituaries and death notices.

Albany Scrapbook
Obituaries and death notices.

Albany Scrapbook

Mary Louise Rawle Scrapbooks

A collection of scrapbooks assembled by
Mary Louise Rawle, 1905-1989. The
scrapbooks contain largely Albany society-
related clippings, although there are some
ephemeral items. They were also well-
indexed by Mrs. Rawle making them an
excellent source for genealogists. One
exception to the theme is Scrapbook #129,
which is devoted exclusively to the final
years of Erastus Corning Il, 1909-1983.

1895, 1992-1938
1939

1940

1939-1947

1941-1945

1938-1950

1937-1960

1889-1962

1943-1959

1924-1947

1895-1987



#103 1941

#104 1942
#105 1943
#106 1944
#107 1945
#108 1946
#109 1947
#110 1948
#111 1949

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued
Mary Louise Rawle Scrapbooks, continued

#112 1950
#113 1951
#114 1952
#115 1953
#116 1954-1955
#117 1956-1957
#118 1958-1959
#119 1960-1961
#120 1962-1963
#121 1964-1965
#122 1966-1967
#123 1968-1969

#124 1970-1971



#125 1972-1973

#126 1974-1975
#127 1976-1978
#128 1979-1981
#129 Erastus Corning I,
Contains clippings, 1981-1983.
#130 1982-1987
#131 John D. Parsons personal scrapbook, 369 p.,
1896,
undated
#132 Grace Barnet Muhlfelder Wedding Journal

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#133-135 Loudis Family Genealogy scrapbooks

#136 Dorothy Treat Arnold scrapbook
Undated

#137 Ruth E. Lape Scrapbook of Albany
newspaper clippings. Donated by Hazel
Smith.

#138 Alice Morgan Wright — Theater Scrapbook

#139 Marie Adelaide Williams Scrapbook

#140 Celena Menut Scrapbook

#141 Marion J. Dayton Scrapbook

#142 Cornelia Frisbee Houde Scrapbook

#143 Cornelia Frisbee Houde Scrapbook (2)

#144 Friday Morning Club

#145 Friday Morning Club (2)

#146 Celena Menut Scrapbook

1909-1983

1880-

1913

Undated

Undated

Undated

1860-

Undated

1931-1935

1964-1966

1957-1967

1987-1997

1887-1957

1918-1927



#147

#148

#149

#150

#1561

#152

#153

#154

#1565

Celena Menut Scrapbook
- no scrapbook for this number -
Mrs. E. Johansen Scrapbook, LIB 2009.168

Trade Card Scrapbook, LIB 2010.99

Mildred Elley School Scrapbook, LIB 2010.007

1930's

Helderberg Thatcher Park YWCA Camp
Scrapbook 2013.67.48

Military Scraps
Military Scraps

Military Scraps

SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#156

#157

#158a

#158b

#159a

#159b

#160

Spanish War Scraps
Miscellaneous Scraps

Mary Willard Vine Buyck, Highfield Hall,
1963
Slingerlands, NY

Mary Willard Vine Buyck, Highfield Hall,
1960
Slingerlands, NY

Edward Pierre Buyck, RAB, Highfield Hall,
Slingerlands, NY

Edward Pierre Buych, RAB, Highfield Hall,
Slingerlands, NY

Capital District ROAL (Reserve Officers’
Association Ladies’) Club; Charter,
correspondence, articles, photos, etc.

Updated 1/09/2020 HC

c. 1927

1890-1920's

1890’s

20" Century

1890-1892
1893-1902

1902-1907

1898
1878-1904

1918-

1937-

1912-1959

1911-1959

c. 1950-1968



