# ALBANY INSTITUTE OF HISTORY AND ART LIBRARY SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION

**NOTE:** #1 - #47 Chamber of Commerce Scrapbooks largely contain news clippings of business and cultural events in Albany

#1	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1900-1901
#2	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1901-1902
#3	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1902-1903
#4	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1903-1905
#5-6	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1905-1906
#7	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1906-1907
#8-9	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1907
#10	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1907-1908
#11-12	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1909
#13	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1909-1910
#14	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1910
#15	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1910-1911
#16	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1911
#17	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1911-1912
#18	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1912
#19	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1912-1913
#20	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1913-1914
#21	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1914-1917
#22-25	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1918
#26-31	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1919

## SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#32-33	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1919-1920
#34	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1920
#35	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1919-1921
#36	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1938
#37	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1941
#38	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1939-1941
#39	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1942
#40	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1944-1947
#41	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1943-1950
#42-43	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1938-1958
#44	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1938-1956
#45	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1940-1945
#46	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1938-1959
#47	Chamber of Commerce Scrapbook	1938-1958
#48	Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook Includes news clippings from The Argus and The Times Union.	1919
#49-51	Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook Largely Deeper Hudson, includes news clippings from The Albany Evening News.	1925
#52	Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook Owen D. Young	1925
#53	Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook	1926-1928
#54	Knickerbocker Press Scrapbook	1928-1929

## SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#55.01	Mrs. Charles Hamlin Scrapbook Largely "Through the Years With Albany," a series of pictures of Old Albany published by <i>The Albany Evening News</i> in connection with the 250th anniversary of the granting of the Dongan Charter; also a series of clippings on the subject of transportation from various publications.	1930-1936
#55.02	Mrs. Charles Hamlin Scrapbook	1936-1938
#56	George Wilson Scrapbook	1794-
1916	Includes news clippings, photographs, manuscript material	
#57 1870s- 1880s	C.L.V.S. Scrapbook Business cards	c.
#58.01	Albany War Chest Scrapbook	1918
#58.02	Albany War Chest Scrapbook Mayor Watt's Copy of Minutes of Albany War Chest Meetings NOTE: #58.01 and #58.02 presented to The Albany Institute and Historical and Art Society by James R. Watt, Mayor. Dec. 23, 1921.	1918-1921
#59	Scrapbook presented by Mrs. May R. (Staley) Silvernail "Through the Years With Albany" (see also #55.01 above)	1936
#60	Wedding Scrapbook News clippings of wedding notices.	1863-1899
#61	WWI Albany Newspapers Scrapbook	1917-1919
#62	WWII Scrapbook Largely U.S. War Bonds, Cruiser "Albany."	1943-1946
#63 1942	"Do You Remember" Scrapbook	1941-

# photographs of Old Albany, *Albany Shopping News*, Jan. 5, 1941-Mar. 5, 1942

## SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued

#64	Albany Scrapbook News clippings	1938-1939
#65	Scrapbook presented by Mrs. Frank McNamee 6/1/73 Includes Marcus T. Hun, Citizens Association of Albany news clippings.	1877-1910
#66	WWI Scrapbook Also includes some entertainment-type clippings (e.g. Harmanus Bleecker Hall).	1916-1919
#67	Allegheny-Ludlum Steel Corp. Scrapbook recipients of the Army Navy Production Award Includes many photographs, correspondence, news clippings.	1942-1946
#68.01	R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook Albany Fires	1894-1949
#68.02	R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook Albany Fires	1949-1951
#68.03	R.R. Rafferty Scrapbook Albany Fires	1962-1971
#69	Killian Van Rensselaer IV Scrapbook Includes news clippings, ephemeral items.	c. 1885-1903
#70	City of Albany Historical Fragments Scrapbook Largely early 1900s.	c. 1906-1948
#71 1840-1892	Albany History Scrapbook	C.
#72	Martha Haker Scrapbook Includes news clippings, photographs, ephemeral items.	1872-1890

#73 1880	John Bentley Haker Albany Scrapbook	1870-
#74 SCRAPBOO	Chester L. Latin (student, School 19) Scrapbook Titled "Albany Past and Present"  OK COLLECTION, continued	1957-1960
#75a 1937	Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook	1936-
#75b 1956	Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook	1936-
1990	Largely late 1930s.	
#75c 1962	Miss Mabel E. Filkins Scrapbook	1950-
#76 1878	New York Central Railroad Scrapbook	1866-
1070	(R-695)	
#77	New York Central Railroad Comptroller's Office Scrapbook Includes news clippings, correspondence, ephemeral items.	1893-1934
#78	Dongan Charter Anniversary Celebration Scrapbook Celebration held July 22, 1936; news clippings	1936
#79	Historical Pageant Scrapbook Held at Harmanus Bleecker Hall; includes news clippings, correspondence (esp. George Douglas Miller of the Albany Historical Society), ephemeral items.	1894
#80	National Commercial Bank Scrapbook	1910-1939
#81	Farrell Family Scrapbook Includes Farrell Family, Brady Family, Wm. N. Haskell Family news clippings, manuscript material.	1901-1923
#82 1904	Ernest L. Miller Scrapbook	1891-
1304	Includes sport related news clippings	

(Ridgefield Athletic Club, Albany Academy), military related news clippings (Tenth Battalion, 3rd Signal Corps, Albany Cavalrymen, Troop B).

#83	Scrapbook Largely trivia, biography, the arts.	c. 1852-1872
[#86 SCRAPBOO	Kultur Cartoons by Will Dyson in scrapbook REMOVED TO SPC BOOK COLLECTION 2/2001 K COLLECTION, continued	n.d.]
#87 1874	Mr. James M. Sayles Albany Scrapbook  Largely poems, short stories, arts and entertainment many ephemeral items, news clippings.	1854-
#88 1962	Betty Aufsesser Sonneborn Scrapbook  Largely personal mementos and memorabilia from Albany Academy for Girls.	1950-
#89 1888	Mabel Learned Scrapbook  Includes advertising, invitations, marriage notices, visiting cards, correspondence, and ephemeral items.	1875-
#90a	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Curling Club.	1883-1888
#90b	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Curling Club.	1888-1894
#90c	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany firemen and Fire Dept. (McCredie was Fire Commissioner), Albany Curling Club.	1894-1899
#90d	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Hospital (McCredie was president of board of governors), United Traction Co. (McCredie was on board of directors), Albany Curling Club.	1899-1905

#90e	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Curling Club, Albany Hospital, Albany banks, United Traction Co.	1905-1910
#90f	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Hospital, Albany Curling Club.	1910-1912
#90g SCRAPBOO	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Hospital, St. Andrews Society (McCredie was president at one time). K COLLECTION, continued	1912-1919
#90h	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Burns Club, Albany society news, WWI.	1919-1922
#90i	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Hospital, Albany railroads, St. Andrews Society.	1922-1927
#90j	James McCredie Scrapbook Includes Albany Hospital, Burns Club, political items (esp. William Howard Taft).	1927-1930
#91a	Albany Scrapbook	1926-1936
#91b	Albany Scrapbook	1933-1941
#91c	Albany Scrapbook	1914-1935
#92h	Albany Scrapbook	1932-1936
#92i	Albany Scrapbook	c. 1930s
#93a 1949	Freedom Train Scrapbook	1948-
#93b	Albany Scrapbook Includes Dongan Charter Celebration, John G. Myers Store collapse, <i>Times</i> <i>Union</i> 95th and 100th Years, <i>Capitaland</i> <i>Report</i> , 1976-1977, and <i>Business Biography</i> , 1971-1977.	1905,1936- 1977

#94a 1952	Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook	1951-
1992	Correspondence, news clippings, ephemeral items, photographs.	
#94b 1954	Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook	1953-
1354	Correspondence, news clippings, ephemeral items, photographs.	
#94c 1956	Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook	1955-
1000	News clippings, ephemeral items.	
#94d 1960	Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook	1959-
	News clippings, ephemeral items.  OK COLLECTION, continued	
#94e	Albany Tulip Festival Scrapbook News clippings.	1961
#96a-b	Daniel Cady Herrick Scrapbook Political news clippings.	1904
#97	Mrs. David E. Williamson Scrapbook Trade cards.	c. 1880s
#98	Scrapbook Largely the Centennial Celebration, also includes anthropological, zoological, and botanical clippings as well as handwritten notations.	1876-1906
#99A	Albany Scrapbook Includes "Looking at Albany" column by Janet Scott acc. no. 1995.111, gift of Betty Aviza.	1908-1959
#99B	Albany Scrapbook Largely wedding announcements, some birth announcements, general happenings about Albany.	1939-1960
#99C	Albany Scrapbook	1916-1928

Largely poetry and verse, includes writings
by Edgar A. Guest, news clippings, some
photographs and ephemeral items.

#99D	Albany Scrapbook Largely "Around the Town" and "Tattletales of Old Albany," columns by Edgar S. Van Olinda.	1939-1947
#99E	Albany Scrapbook Largely WWII.	1941-1945
#99F	Albany Scrapbook Largely regarding churches and religion.	1938-1950
#99G	Albany Scrapbook Obituaries and death notices.	1937-1960
SCRAPBOO	OK COLLECTION, continued	
#99H	Albany Scrapbook Largely 1930s, obituaries and death notices.	1889-1962
#991	Albany Scrapbook Obituaries and death notices.	1943-1959
#99J	Albany Scrapbook	1924-1947
#100-130	Mary Louise Rawle Scrapbooks A collection of scrapbooks assembled by Mary Louise Rawle, 1905-1989. The scrapbooks contain largely Albany society- related clippings, although there are some ephemeral items. They were also well- indexed by Mrs. Rawle making them an excellent source for genealogists. One exception to the theme is Scrapbook #129, which is devoted exclusively to the final years of Erastus Corning II, 1909-1983.	1895-1987
#100	1895, 1992-1938	
#101	1939	
#102	1940	

#103	1941
#104	1942
#105	1943
#106	1944
#107	1945
#108	1946
#109	1947
#110	1948
#111	1949

# **SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION,** continued Mary Louise Rawle Scrapbooks, continued

#112 1950 #113 1951 #114 1952 #115 1953 #116 1954-1955 #117 1956-1957 #118 1958-1959 #119 1960-1961 #120 1962-1963 #121 1964-1965 #122 1966-1967

1968-1969

1970-1971

#123

#124

#125	1972-1973	
#126	1974-1975	
#127	1976-1978	
#128	1979-1981	
#129	Erastus Corning II, Contains clippings, 1981-1983.	1909-1983
#130	1982-1987	
#131 1896, undated	John D. Parsons personal scrapbook, 369 p.,	1880-
#132	Grace Barnet Muhlfelder Wedding Journal K COLLECTION, continued	1913
#133-135	Loudis Family Genealogy scrapbooks	Undated
#136 Dorothy Treat Arnold scrapbook Undated		
#137	Ruth E. Lape Scrapbook of Albany newspaper clippings. Donated by Hazel Smith.	Undated
#138	Alice Morgan Wright – Theater Scrapbook	Undated
#139	Marie Adelaide Williams Scrapbook	1860-
#140	Celena Menut Scrapbook	Undated
#141	Marion J. Dayton Scrapbook	1931-1935
#142	Cornelia Frisbee Houde Scrapbook	1964-1966
#143	Cornelia Frisbee Houde Scrapbook (2)	1957-1967
#144	Friday Morning Club	1987-1997
#145	Friday Morning Club (2)	1887-1957
#146	Celena Menut Scrapbook	1918-1927

#147	Celena Menut Scrapbook	c. 1927
#148	- no scrapbook for this number -	
#149	Mrs. E. Johansen Scrapbook, LIB 2009.168	1890-1920's
#150	Trade Card Scrapbook, LIB 2010.99	1890's
#151	Mildred Elley School Scrapbook, LIB 2010.007 1930's	
#152	Helderberg Thatcher Park YWCA Camp Scrapbook 2013.67.48	20 <sup>th</sup> Century
#153	Military Scraps	1890-1892
#154	Military Scraps	1893-1902
#155 Military Scraps 190 SCRAPBOOK COLLECTION, continued		1902-1907
#156	Spanish War Scraps	1898
#157	Miscellaneous Scraps	1878-1904
#158a	Mary Willard Vine Buyck, Highfield Hall, 1963 Slingerlands, NY	1918-
#158b	Mary Willard Vine Buyck, Highfield Hall, 1960 Slingerlands, NY	1937-
#159a	Edward Pierre Buyck, RAB, Highfield Hall, Slingerlands, NY	1912-1959
#159b	Edward Pierre Buych, RAB, Highfield Hall, Slingerlands, NY	1911-1959
#160	Capital District ROAL (Reserve Officers' Association Ladies') Club; Charter, correspondence, articles, photos, etc.	c. 1950-1968

Updated 1/09/2020 HC